Contact information for LAWA and BOAC

BOAC
Laxboac@lawa.org
Please address your correspondence to :
Bea Hsu, President
Val Velasco, Vice-President
Members: Sean Burton, Gabriel Oshagian, Karim Webb, Nick Roxborough, Belinda Vega. 

LAWA
Justin Erbacci: jerbacci@lawa.org
Samantha Bricker: sbricker@lawa.org
Becca Doten: bdoten@lawa.org

Please copy the following on your correspondence:
Mike Bonin: mike.bonin@lacity.org
Noah Fleishman: noah.fleishman@lacity.org
Traci Park: traci@tracipark.com
Heidi: heidi@tracipark.com

